

P.C. No. 27/16

11.08.2016

Present; Sh. Naresh Gupta, counsel for petitioner/applicant
Ms Dimple Dhamija, counsel for respondent Meena
Pandey

Reply to the main revocation petition filed by
respondent Meena Pandey. Copy supplied.

An application filed by petitioner for amending the
revocation petition, copy supplied today.

Now come up for **filing of fresh amended memo
of parties and reply/arguments on pending application
for amendment in the revocation petition on
15.09.2016.**

**(SANJAY KUMAR)
ADJ-02-West/ Delhi
11.08.2016**