

PC No. 27/16
New No. 16050/16

04.10.2016

Present: Sh. Kailash Chand Goel, Proxy Counsel for
Sh.Naresh Gupta, Counsel for the applicant.
Sh. Nagmani, Proxy Counsel for Ms. Dimple
Dhamija, Counsel for the non-applicant/petitioner.
A photocopy of order of Hon'ble Mr. Justice Jayant
Nath, J. dated 03.10.2016 filed in CM (M) 1005/16, whereby
the proceedings of the present case stayed and next date of
hearing is 15.12.2016.

Put up for further proceedings on
12.01.2017.

(Sanjay Kumar)
ADJ-02,West/Delhi
04.10.2016