

PC No. 27/16
New No. 16050/16

22.02.2018

Present: Sh. Shantanu Aggarwal, counsel for applicant.
Sh. Nagmani, proxy counsel for Ms. Dimple Dhamija,
counsel for non-applicant/petitioner.

Rejoinder filed by the applicant. Copy supplied.

Now come up for filing of documents, if any and framing
of issues on **16.03.2018**.

(Sanjay Kumar)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
22.02.2018