

P.C. No. 16050/16

20.12.2018

Present: Sh. Naresh Gupta, learned counsel for petitioner with petitioner in person.
Ms. Dimple Dhamija, learned counsel for respondent.

AW1 Ms. Manju Vats is present. She has been cross-examined and discharged.

No other witness is present.

Put up on **21.02.2019** for PE. Sh. Gupta states that he would be calling only one official witness and would take the steps.

(MANOJ JAIN)
ADJ-02,West/Delhi
20.12.2018