

P.C. No. 16050/16

08.08.2019

Present: Sh. Deepak Chauhan, Id. Counsel for petitioner/applicant
Ms Dimple Dhamija, Ld. Counsel for respondent

AW-2 Sh. Ajay, Data Entry Operator from Revenue Department examined and discharged.

Vide separate statement of Id. Counsel for the applicant, evidence on behalf of applicant is closed.

Put up the case on 24.10.2019 for evidence on behalf of non-applicant. Ld. Counsel is directed to supply the advance copy of the affidavits, if any, to Id. Counsel for applicant, at least one week before the next date of hearing.

(Savitri)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
08.08.2019