

PC-16050/16
Manju Vats Vs. Meena Pandey

24.10.2019

Present: Sh. Deepak Chauhan, counsel for applicant.

Ms. Dimple Dhamija, counsel for respondent.

Counsel for respondent seeks adjournment for R.E.

Put up on **30.01.2020 for R.E.** Let, advance copy of affidavit of witnesses to be examined be supplied to the opposite side at least 15 days prior to the next date of hearing.

(SAVITRI)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
24.10.2019