

PC No. 16050/16  
CNR No. DLWT01-001411-2016  
Manju Vats Vs. Meena Pandey

25.03.2021

Present: Sh. Yagam Jain, proxy counsel for Sh. Naresh Gupta,  
counsel for petitioner.

Ms. Dimple Dhamija, counsel for the respondent.

The matter is fixed for RE. Copy of affidavit in evidence of proposed RW Meena Pandey supplied to opposite party saying that the original shall be filed on the next date as witness is not present. Hence, the matter is adjourned for RE on **27.05.2021**.

(Umed Singh Grewal)  
ADJ-02 WEST/DELHI  
25.03.2021