

P.C. No. 16050/16
CNR No. DLWT01-001411-2016
Manju Vats Vs Meena Pandey

28.04.2022

Proceedings have been held by way of physical hearing.

Present: Mr. Naresh Gupta, counsel for petitioner.

Ms Dimple Dhamija, counsel for respondent.

RW-1 Smt. Meena Pandey, examined and discharged.

Application under order 8 rule 1A(3) read with section 151
CPC filed on behalf of respondent namely Smt. Meena Pandey. Copy
supplied.

Put up on 07.07.2022 for reply/arguments on above
application and RE.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02, WEST
28.04.2022