

26

PC 27/2016

16050/16

MANJU VATS Vs. MEENA PANDEY

07.11.2024.

Ld PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Ashok Kumar, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Ms. Dimple Dhamija, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

As per directions of ld PO, matter be put up for purpose
fixed on 19.12.2024.

(Reader)
07.11.2024