

PC 27/2016 16050/16

MANJU VATS Vs. MEENA PANDEY

19.12.2024

Present: Sh. Naresh Gupta, Id. Counsel for the petitioner.
Ms Dimple Dhamija, Id. Counsel for respondent.

Part final arguments heard.

Put up for further final arguments on 30.01.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi:19.12.2024