

MANJU VATS Vs. MEENA PANDEY

01.05.2025

Present: Sh. Naresh Gupta, Ld counsel for the petitioner.
Ms. Dimple Dhameja, Ld counsel for respondent.

Matter returned unsettled from the Mediation Cell.

Final arguments addressed on behalf of both parties.

Put up for arguments in rebuttal on **06.06.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
01.05.2025