

MANJU VATS Vs. MEENA PANDEY

01.05.2025
Present:

Sh. Naresh Gupta, Ld counsel for the petitioner.
Ms. Dimple Dhameja, Ld counsel for respondent.

Matter returned unsettled from the Mediation Cell.
Final arguments addressed on behalf of both parties.
Put up for arguments in rebuttal on **06.06.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
01.05.2025

06.06.2025

Pr:- Sh. Naresh Gupta and Ashok Kr, Ld Counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Vikas Pawar, Ld proxy counsel for respondent.

Present
The Ld Presiding Officer is on leave
As per directions of the Ld. PO, Put
up for purpose filed
On..... 21.08.2025

[Signature]
21/8/25